
Decision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

59344222

59345032

59459772

59308712

59310402

59319812

59240572

59294712

59302982

59169572

59169882

59238102

59085212

59132192

59147032

59075072

59083512

59083522

58657122

58816852

58957712

58538132

58624942

58656842

58472362

58497542

58502372

58276142

58309932

58350742

58238452

58241432

58242072

58085642

58179302

58217882

57649782

57771842

57861572

54484752

56711752

56829622

54254032

54483762

54484272

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 28/08/2023 to 03/09/2023

Beijing / Shanghai / Hong Kong

Application 

Number



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 28/08/2023 to 03/09/2023

Beijing / Shanghai / Hong Kong

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

59698322

59712302

59675152

59675582

59692922

59657602

59659272

59659732

59648652

59650202

59656442

59631502

59638712

59647642

59624762

59625392

59628722

59611832

59620632

59623122

59587762

59591822

59593462

59563722

59571002

59587322

59526842

59531442

59560582

59491702

59521222

59521322

59491212

59491462

59491502

59489512

59490202

59490372

59478862

59479502

59489382

59461962

59464002

59475692

59460662

59461022

59461702



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 28/08/2023 to 03/09/2023

Beijing / Shanghai / Hong Kong

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved59905642

59903482

59904812

59904852

59889312

59894432

59898222

59857622

59880802

59885002

59850512

59851772

59852282

59850372

59850452

59850492

59842042

59847412

59849702

59826422

59827312

59841552

59814232

59818452

59818662

59808522

59812832

59814112

59799912

59807462

59808042

59792442

59792562

59799342

59777162

59781592

59791142

59772172

59772542

59773542

59754492

59757642

59760832

59731962

59736122

59749402

59727952



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 28/08/2023 to 03/09/2023

Beijing / Shanghai / Hong Kong

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

60016012

60016072

60021402

60011662

60012462

60014212

60009872

60010292

60010732

60005762

60006262

60008812

60000492

60002042

60002502

59999442

59999872

60000202

59992282

59998822

59999282

59976522

59977852

59978612

59974162

59974962

59976232

59971812

59972552

59974092

59964092

59964142

59965122

59939632

59948092

59962872

59926752

59930052

59938012

59925662

59925912

59926182

59914982

59916272

59917452

59912562

59914562



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 28/08/2023 to 03/09/2023

Beijing / Shanghai / Hong Kong

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

60175832

60189752

60169992

60171712

60175022

60157042

60165662

60167192

60154952

60155522

60156332

60146812

60147352

60147922

60142062

60145872

60146432

60134892

60136772

60142012

60123592

60134672

60134762

60118152

60121902

60122892

60075812

60075852

60091282

60067982

60069302

60072332

60066542

60067462

60067502

60054022

60057742

60066012

60043592

60047532

60053702

60035962

60036062

60036572

60025682

60035332

60035672



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 28/08/2023 to 03/09/2023

Beijing / Shanghai / Hong Kong

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved60306482

60286952

60287812

60305942

60273722

60274102

60277782

60265882

60268152

60272092

60264322

60264492

60264692

60263602

60263972

60264292

60263092

60263442

60263562

60238442

60254872

60261612

60235472

60235582

60236392

60232182

60232522

60233502

60222682

60230752

60231902

60210102

60210572

60220692

60206132

60207912

60208862

60204792

60205152

60205392

60202812

60203332

60204612

60200152

60200792

60201192

60192852



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 28/08/2023 to 03/09/2023

Beijing / Shanghai / Hong Kong

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

60441632

60441872

60442302

60439252

60440052

60441572

60417672

60418992

60432692

60413902

60415702

60417262

60398782

60406092

60412942

60389002

60389072

60393432

60376512

60384442

60388542

60365172

60366832

60373392

60357272

60359882

60363602

60343112

60348442

60356392

60332622

60335702

60342942

60328952

60329242

60329802

60326182

60326202

60326952

60325502

60325612

60325792

60310602

60312762

60325452

60307522

60307982



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 28/08/2023 to 03/09/2023

Beijing / Shanghai / Hong Kong

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

60677502

60685822

60652522

60652862

60677372

60620802

60650962

60651472

60606262

60606512

60620642

60601342

60602332

60604222

60590352

60594012

60599792

60579522

60582082

60589152

60556582

60575192

60579102

60551622

60555642

60555822

60535382

60537462

60547702

60527242

60529712

60532272

60510842

60521362

60523922

60498682

60499642

60510262

60484422

60486462

60494032

60446752

60471292

60478762

60442702

60442732

60443972



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 28/08/2023 to 03/09/2023

Beijing / Shanghai / Hong Kong

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved60837802

60828452

60829502

60833572

60823812

60824092

60826872

60802112

60803402

60806432

60799992

60800162

60801912

60793952

60799682

60799882

60763572

60771342

60786132

60754082

60755012

60759752

60752182

60753312

60753972

60751402

60752011

60752014

60734862

60735992

60745022

60729722

60731072

60733462

60727082

60727852

60727962

60713402

60717242

60726742

60703752

60704212

60705232

60701682

60702112

60702662

60701662



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 28/08/2023 to 03/09/2023

Beijing / Shanghai / Hong Kong

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

60141962

60269072

60364442

61017522

61065862

59892772

60974742

60978652

60983082

60959482

60959782

60969012

60949722

60951082

60954892

60932552

60938852

60948542

60921522

60925212

60931652

60907092

60909872

60918692

60901212

60902952

60903092

60895842

60896932

60898542

60877542

60878202

60886982

60869422

60871382

60872882

60858312

60859822

60864402

60850992

60851152

60851792

60849112

60849562

60850292

60846802

60849062



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 28/08/2023 to 03/09/2023

Beijing / Shanghai / Hong Kong

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

60956702

60957242

60974562

61002702

61005382

60859912

60870692

60873372

60880182

60897602

60846252

60846522

60846882

60849392

60851162

60799732

60800062

60800252

60827042

60828222

60753422

60753522

60755962

60757952

60788172

60730042

60730902

60732222

60732802

60751142

60709452

60715232

60720382

60727042

60727362

60624052

60675562

60675612

60693462

60701852

60388692

60493852

60506542

60523742

60553912

60385332

60387352



Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 28/08/2023 to 03/09/2023

Beijing / Shanghai / Hong Kong

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

61024752

61024772

61029642

61045912

61093962


